Assignment of Deed of Trust
THIS FORM FURNISHED BY NORTHERN NEVADA TITLE COMPANY

all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated June 12, 1989 executed by MICHAEL FARRELL and MARLENA T. PARRELL To First Nevada Title Company, a Nevada Corporation and recorded as instrument No. 205587 on June 27, 1989 in book 689 page 4055 of Official Records in the County Recorder's office of Douglas County. Nevada describing land therein as: Lot 559, as shown on the map of Gardnerville Ranchos Unit No. 7, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas Gounty, State of Nevada, on March 27, 1974, Document No. 72456. Assessors Parcel No. 29-302-28. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated. 7/8/89 Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated. 7/8/89 Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated. 7/8/89 Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. State of Remarks. Callonia or Remarks. State of Remarks. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and pluring the described of Trust. State of Remarks. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and pluring the described of Trust. State of Remarks. Together with the note of notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and pluring the described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and pluring the described of Trust. State of Remar	For Value Received, the undersigned her THOMPSON, husband and wife	reby grants, assigns and transfers to <u>KEN</u> as joint tenants	PULVER and JANE
executed by MICHAEL FARRELL and MARLENA T. FARRELL TO First Nevada Title Company, a Nevada Corporation Trustor, and recorded as Instrument No. 205587 on June 27, 1989 in book 689 page. 4069 of Official Records in the County Recorder's office of Douglas County, Nevada, describing land therein as: Lot 559, as shown on the map of Gardnerville Ranchos Unit No. 7, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on March 27, 1974, Document No. 72456. Assessors Parcel No. 29-302-28. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated. 7/8/89 Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated. 7/8/89 Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated. 7/8/89 Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. State of Records and Interest accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Beth A. Bernard (Type or print pames under signatures) Beth A. Bernard (Type or print pames under signatures) Beth A. Bernard (Type or print pames under signatures) Signature. Who acknowledged that Interest particles according to the print pames under signatures) Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and particles according to the parti	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	
Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Sale Entract Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Sale Entract Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Sale Entract Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Sale Entract Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and to become due thereon with interest. Sale Entract Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest. Together with the note or notes the	executed by MICHAEL FARRELL and	MARLENA T. FARRELL	,
Page 4095. of Official Records in the County Recorder's office of DOUGLAS County. Nevada describing land therein as: Lot 559, as shown on the map of Gardnerville Ranchos Unit No. 7, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on March 27, 1974, Document No. 72456. Assessors Parcel No. 29-302-28. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated 7/8/89 On. 18-89 On. 1			, Trustor ,
Page 4095. of Official Records in the County Recorder's office of DOUGLAS County. Nevada describing land therein as: Lot 559, as shown on the map of Gardnerville Ranchos Unit No. 7, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on March 27, 1974, Document No. 72456. Assessors Parcel No. 29-302-28. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated 7/8/89 On. 18-89 On. 1	to First Nevada Title Company	, a Nevada Corporation	, Trustee,
Nevada, describing land therein as: Lot 559, as shown on the map of Gardnerville Ranchos Unit No. 7, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas Gounty, State of Nevada, on March 27, 1974, Document No. 72456. Assessors Parcel No. 29-302-28. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated 7889 STATE OF THE STATE OF THE BERNARD SS. COUNTY OF 89 personally personally appeared, before me. a Notary Public, State of Trust. STATE OF THE STATE OF THE HAMP STATE OF THE HA			book 689,
State of Nevada, on March 27, 1974, Document No. 72456. Assessors Parcel No. 29-302-28. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated		ounty Recorder's office of Douglas	County,
Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated. 7/8/89 California STATE OF MEAN Bernard, Jr. COUNTY OF LOT Bernarding SS. On 1-8-89 appeared before me, a Notary Public, Money appeared before a personally appeared by a Bernard Money appeared by a B	filed in the office of the	County Recorder of Douglas	County,
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated. 7889 Collect Bernard, Jr. Gilbert Bernard, Jr. Beth A. Bernard On 1-8-89 appeared peror me, a Notary Public. Parties Bernard Who acknowledged that The Y executor the above instributent. Signature Michael Public Signature (Notary Public) Escrow No. 203152-IC RECORDING REQUESTED BY Ken Pulver & Jane Thompson AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Pulver/Thompson 835 Ryan Lane Rene, Nevada 89503 Recording Requested or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Beth A. Bernard (Type or print names under signatures) SAN REMARKE (No. 2019) (This area for official notarial seat) Escrow This Line for RECORDER'S USE REQUESTED BY FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY IN OFFICIAL CECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA RECORDING REQUESTED BY FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY IN OFFICIAL CECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA SUZANNE STAUGREAU 206'73	Assessors Parcel No. 29-302	2-28.	
Gilbert Bernard, Jr. California STATE OF NEW A. Bernard COUNTY OR Jon Bernard, SS. On 1-8-87 appeared, beforg me, a Notary Public, Surface Bernard Who acknowledged that They executed the above instriment. Signature Managed (Kydary Public) Escrow No. 203152-IC SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE RECORDING REQUESTED BY Ken Pulver & Jane Thompson AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Pulver/Thompson 835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 Gilbert Bernard, Jr. Beth A. Bernard (Type or print names under signatures) Beth A. Bernard (Type or print names under signatures) FOUR CALL SHAPE FOUR CALL SHAPE SAN BERNARDING CO. IN COUNT ESP. APR. 23, 1993 (This area for wifficial notarial seal) FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY IN OFFICIAL SECONDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NE. ADD 835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 SUZANNE D'AUCREAU 206'73	interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue un	ribed or referred to, the money due and to be der said Deed of Trust.	come due thereon with
on personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, and Bernard Survey of Print names under signatures) Official Seal Control of Print names under signatures) Off	·		nd pa
Who acknowledged that Inexpected the above instriment. Signature War Halling San Bernard FROW Hale See San Bernard From Sa	On 12 8 0 / per		Mandl er signatures)
who acknowledged that The Y executed the above instriment. Signature	Silbert Bernard , Jr. o	OFFICIAL	SEAL &
RECORDING REQUESTED BY Ken Pulver & Jane Thompson AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Pulver/Thompson 835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 Pulver/Thompson 835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 SUZANNE BE AUCREAU RECORDER: 20673	Signature Now Halanicek	ment.	CALIFORNIAS DINO CO. 8
RECORDING REQUESTED BY Ken Pulver & Jane Thompson AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Pulver/Thompson 835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 PUL 17 P3:37 SUZANNE SPAUDREAU RECORDER SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE REQUESTED BY FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO NEVADA SUZANNE SPAUDREAU RECORDER 20673	Escrow No. 203152-IC	(This area for official not	arial seal)
REQUESTED BY FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY IN OFFICIAL SECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO NE VADA 835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 SUZANNE STAUCREAU RECORDS OF	1-	SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RE	CORDER'S USE
REQUESTED BY FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO NEVADA 835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 SUZANNE SEAUCREAU RECORDS: 206'73	RECORDING REQUESTED BY		
Pulver/Thompson 835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 SUZANNE SEAUCREAU RECORDS: SUZANNE SEAUCREAU RECORDS: 206'73	Ken Pulver & Jane Thompson		•
Pulver/Thompson 835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 SUZANNE SEAUCREAU RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO NE VADA SUZANNE SEAUCREAU RECORDS: R		REQUESTED	BY
Pulver/Thompson 835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 SUZANNE SEAUCREAU RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO NE VADA SUZANNE SEAUCREAU RECORDS: R	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	FIRST NEVADA TIT	LE COMPANY
Reno, Nevada 89503 SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER 206'73	7 /	IN OFFICIAL REC	URUS UP 42 VADA
835 Ryan Lane Reno, Nevada 89503 SUZANNE BEAUDREAU 206'73	Pulver/Thompson		-
SUZANNE BEAUCREAU 206'73	835 Ryan Lane	200 HH 17 D	3 •27
SUZANNE BEAUCREAU 206'73	Reno, Nevada 89503	BY JUL 17 P.	ו כי נ
RECODER #0010		·	
		SUZANNE BEADAN	UDREAU 206'73 '
\$ 5.00 Part of DERUTYON		, /),
W		\$ 5.00 PAIL CO	在